DATA SHEET
InfiniiMax RCRC Probing System
We continue to deliver superior performance with our
InfiniiMax 4 series
Introduction
The new InfiniiMax 4 series probing system is a groundbreaking solution designed to deliver unparalleled
signal fidelity and accuracy with bandwidth capabilities reaching up to 52 GHz, all while maintaining
exceptionally low loading. With the InfiniiMax III/III+ probe amplifiers, this advanced InfiniiMax RCRC

InfiniiMode allows convenient measurement of differential, single-ended and common mode signals with
a single probe tip - without reconnecting the probe from its connection point. (Available in InfiniiMax III+)
Ordering information
InfiniiMax RCRC probe amplifier models
Model  Description Recommended oscilloscope
MX0032A 52 GHz InfiniiMax 4 probe amplifier
(with 40 GHz B-T filter)
Infiniium UXR 1.85 / 1 mm Series models with AP3 interface
MX0031A 52 GHz InfiniiMax 4 probe amplifier  Infiniium UXR 1.85 / 1 mm Series models with AP3 interface
MX0030A 42 GHz InfiniiMax 4 probe amplifier  Infiniium UXR 1.85 / 1 mm Series models with AP3 interface
N2803A 30 GHz InfiniiMax III probe amplifier Infiniium V/Z/UXR 3.5mm Series models with AP2 interface
N2802A 25 GHz InfiniiMax III probe amplifier Infiniium V/Z/UXR 3.5mm Series models with AP2 interface
N7003A 20 GHz InfiniiMax III+ probe amplifier Infiniium V/Z/UXR 3.5mm Series models with AP2 interface
N2801A 20 GHz InfiniiMax III probe amplifier Infiniium V/Z/UXR 3.5mm Series models with AP2 interface
N7002A 16 GHz InfiniiMax III+ probe amplifier Infiniium V/Z/UXR 3.5mm Series models with AP2 interface
N2800A 16 GHz InfiniiMax III probe amplifier Infiniium V/Z/UXR 3.5mm Series models with AP2 interface
N7001A 13 GHz InfiniiMax III+ probe amplifier Infiniium V/Z/UXR 3.5mm Series models with AP2 interface
N2832A 13 GHz InfiniiMax III+ probe amplifier Infiniium 9000A/S/EXR/MXR Series models with AP1 interface
N7000A 8 GHz InfiniiMax III+ probe amplifier Infiniium V/Z/UXR 3.5mm Series models with AP2 interface
N2831A 8 GHz InfiniiMax III+ probe amplifier Infiniium S/EXR/MXR Series models with AP1 interface
N2830A 4 GHz InfiniiMax III+ probe amplifier Infiniium S/EXR/MXR Series models with AP1 interface
             16
InfiniiMax RCRC probe heads
Model  Description Notes
MX0040A InfiniiMax 4 probe head connector Required for connecting MX0041A and MX0042A
MX0041A InfiniiMax 4 differential solder-in probe head - 52 GHz
5 pack (option 001)   25 pack (option 002)
Compatible with InfiniiMax 4 amp only, 40mm long
(MX0040A is required)
MX0042A InfiniiMax 4 differential solder-in probe head - 42 GHz
5 pack (option 001)   25 pack (option 002)
Compatible with InfiniiMax 4 amp only with longer 60 mm
tip length (MX0040A is required)
N2848A InfiniiMax III QuickTip probe head Compatible with InfiniiMax III/III+ amp